PART TEMP RANGE
MAX TEMPCO
(ppm/°C)
INITIAL ERROR
(mV)
PIN-PACKAGE
PKG
CODE

REF02CESA -40°C to +85°C 65 ±50 8 SO S8-2
REF02CESA+ -40°C to +85°C 65 ±50 8 SO S8-2
Ordering Information (continued)
Package Information
For the latest package outline information, go to
Revision History
Pages changed at Rev 7: 1, 9
+Denotes a lead-free package.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  REF01CSA+  REF01EP+  REF02CESA+  REF02CP+  REF02CSA+  REF02HP+  REF02HSA+  REF01CESA+
REF01CESA+T  REF01CP+  REF01CSA+T  REF01HP+  REF01HSA+  REF01HSA+T  REF02CESA+T  REF02CSA+T
  REF02EP+  REF02HSA+T  REF02DSA+  REF01CSA+G106  REF02HP  REF02DSA-T